
Sr. No.
Date of Claim 
Received (E-

mail)
Name of Creditor Complete Address

Amount claimed 
by Creditor (In 

Rs.)

Amount admitted 
(In Rs.)

Security 
Interest, If any 

(In Rs.)
Type of Creditors Remarks

1 08.05.2021 Vasudevkumar R. Parmar
28/ Barot Falia Partappura-2, 
Halol - 3893500

              50,600.00                50,600.00 NIL
Employee - 
Operational Creditor 

2 27.05.2021 Shemal Thekdi

B/27, Vibhag, 1, Shivam 
Duplex, Near D-Mart, 
Waghodia Road, Vadodara, 
Gujarat-390019

              39,513.00                  9,513.00 NIL
Employee - 
Operational Creditor 

1. Rejected Rs. 30000/-  
claim of Bonus as the Bonus 
is not a contractual obligation 
as per the engagement letter 

of the employee.
2. Amount of Claim and 

Amount admitted has been 
revised based on the 
corrected claim form 

received

3 02.06.2021 KamlKumar H. Desai
Porwad Falia, Taluka: Kalol, 
Dist: Panchmahal

            720,824.00 0 NIL
Employee - 
Operational Creditor 

Under Verification for the 
want of Documents

4 22.06.2021 Banarasi Thakur
B/304, B/H hande Gym, Nr. D 
Mart, Waghodia Road, 
vadodara - 390025

30,765.00               30,765.00                 NIL
Employee - 
Operational Creditor 

841,702.00             90,878.00                 

Shivshakti Berrals Private Limited (In CIRP)
List of Operational Creditors (Workmen & Employees) as on 28/02/2022 (date of Insolvency Commencement 10-03-2021)

TOTAL


